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Texas A&M - Day 2 Finish  

Legend
Zone 1
VC - Volunteer Check In
i1 - Information Booth #1
M1 - Medical Tent #1
Team Tents 101-135
Vendor Zone #1
     A - Compete College Station 
     B - Beaded Blondes 
     C - Klenr
     D - WoodLabDesigns TX
     E - Texas Legacy Apparel
     F - Whats Good Ice Cream

Zone 2
Team Tents 201-224
Vendor Zone #2
     G - Aggieland Out�tters
     H - Primal 
     I - Kendra Scott
     J - Bu� City Soap 
     K - Max Flinn

Zone 3
Team Tents 301-313
Dinning Tent - General Riders 
Bubble Bistro 
i2 - Information Booth #2
M2 - Medical Tent #2

Zone 4 
Team Tents 401-406

Zone 5 (Aggie Park)
Club 300 Tent 
Pop Up Tent Zone 
Team Tents 501-503
Karbach Beer Garden 
     Max Flinn (1pm-4pm)
Vendor Zone #3
     L - Finisher Pins, Certi�cates, 
  Rider T-Shirts
     M - HEB Cookies for a Rookie

Zone 6 (Lot 48)
Bike Trucks
Shower Trucks 
Luggage Corrals

Zone 7 (Lot 62)
Shuttle Bus Loading (North Half ) 
VIP Parking (South Half )

*All asset locations are subject to change at 
the sole descretion of the event and its 
vendors



TEAM TENT ASSIGNMENTS (ALPHA)
TEAM NAME TENT #

Aggie Cycling Powered by Houston Physicians' 
Hospital

112

Air Liquide 135

Amazon-Texas 220

Apache 402

Audrey's Heroes 501

Baker Hughes Express 406

Baylor College of Medicine 105

Team Believe 215

BLUE LINE BIKE LAB 117

Team Bray 208

Team CGG 207

ChampionX 312

ConnectGen 130

Team ConocoPhillips 403

David Weekley Homes 133

Team Dow 131

Ecopetrol USA Cycling Team 124

EDP Renewables North America 309

El Meson/Summis Industires 217

Emerson 221

Team Enerflex 301

TEAM EOG 313

Eureka Heights Brew Co. 111

Evergreen Street Riders 134

Exxon Mobil 201

Team Foley 405

Halliburton 222

Team Hess 205

Hilcorp / Harvest 404

HP & HPE 106

Team INEOS 214

Infosys 223

Karbach Cycling Team 203

Kosmos Energy 109

Linde 213

Macquarie Houston 114

Major Taylor Houston Cycling Club 211

Montrose Environmental 122

Moss Stirling 150 116

TEAM NAME TENT #
Motherland Cycling Club (MCC) 218

Team MRE 401

Team Nabors 126

Team Noble Drilling 502

Norton Rose Fulbright 308

Team NOV 311

Team NRG 210

Team Olin 206

TeamOxy 310

Parker Wellbore 110

Patterson-UTI 129

Perry Powerhouse 304

Phillips 66 101

Quanta Services 123

Raven Mechanical Cycling Team 212

Riverbend Bike Team 115

ROSEN USA 119

SABIC 108

Saint Arnold Bike Team 103

Team Shell 305

SLB Cycling Club 202

Stress Engineering Services 118

Subsea7 127

Team Sun & Ski 303

Team Tacodeli 107

TechnipFMC 128

Texas Builders 302

Texas Mutual Cycling 219

The Brock Group 120

The Houston Methodist 104

Team TotalEnergies 216

Trek Texas 503

Team UBG Cycling 204

Team Univar Solutions 224

Team Weatherford 307

Westlake Warriors 306

Team Williams 132

Wood Cycling 102

Workrise 113

Worley 125



TEAM TENT ASSIGNMENTS (NUMERIC)
TEAM NAME TENT #

Phillips 66 101

Wood Cycling 102

Saint Arnold Bike Team 103

The Houston Methodist 104

Baylor College of Medicine 105

HP & HPE 106

Team Tacodeli 107

SABIC 108

Kosmos Energy 109

Parker Wellbore 110

Eureka Heights Brew Co. 111

Aggie Cycling Powered by Houston Physicians' 
Hospital

112

Workrise 113

Macquarie Houston 114

Riverbend Bike Team 115

Moss Stirling 150 116

BLUE LINE BIKE LAB 117

Stress Engineering Services 118

ROSEN USA 119

The Brock Group 120

Montrose Environmental 122

Quanta Services 123

Ecopetrol USA Cycling Team 124

Worley 125

Team Nabors 126

Subsea7 127

TechnipFMC 128

Patterson-UTI 129

ConnectGen 130

Team Dow 131

Team Williams 132

David Weekley Homes 133

Evergreen Street Riders 134

Air Liquide 135

Exxon Mobil 201

SLB Cycling Club 202

Karbach Cycling Team 203

Team UBG Cycling 204

Team Hess 205

TEAM NAME TENT #
Team Olin 206

Team CGG 207

Team Bray 208

Team NRG 210

Major Taylor Houston Cycling Club 211

Raven Mechanical Cycling Team 212

Linde 213

Team INEOS 214

Team Believe 215

Team TotalEnergies 216

El Meson/Summis Industires 217

Motherland Cycling Club (MCC) 218

Texas Mutual Cycling 219

Amazon-Texas 220

Emerson 221

Halliburton 222

Infosys 223

Team Univar Solutions 224

Team Enerflex 301

Texas Builders 302

Team Sun & Ski 303

Perry Powerhouse 304

Team Shell 305

Westlake Warriors 306

Team Weatherford 307

Norton Rose Fulbright 308

EDP Renewables North America 309

TeamOxy 310

Team NOV 311

ChampionX 312

TEAM EOG 313

Team MRE 401

Apache 402

Team ConocoPhillips 403

Hilcorp / Harvest 404

Team Foley 405

Baker Hughes Express 406

Audrey's Heroes 501

Team Noble Drilling 502

Trek Texas 503


